SANDWICHES / ROLLS

Chicken

Egg

Ham

Tasty Cheese
Vegemite

Salad

$3.20
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$1.50

$3.00

Extra: Lettuce, Mayo, Tomato, Cheese, GF Bread, Rolls,

LUNCH ORDER

CUT OFF TIME
MIDNIGHT THE
DAY BEFORE

Millin's Sausage on a Roll

Millin's Sausage Roll

SUSHI

Large Sushi Roll $3.70
Large Sushi Roll with Brown $4.20
Rice

Baby Sushi - Avocado $4.00
Baby Sushi - Cucumber $4.00
Baby Sushi - Salmon /Tuna $4.00
Salmon Nigiri 3 pce $3.70
Salmon Nigiri 5 pce $5.50

TOASTIES

Cheese $3.50
Cheese & Ham $4.50
Baked Bean $3.00

Toasties - Cheese/Ham &
Cheese/Baked Beans

LATE LUNCH ORDER
OPTIONS

RECESS ONLY

Banana Bread - Half slice - Homemade

Banana Bread - 1slice - Homemade

Cheese and Spinach Triangles
Mini Muffins

Mini Pretzels

Noodle Cup (Mon)

Choc Chip Cookies - Homemade

Corn Chips and Salsa (Fri)
Cup of Rice (Wed)

Hard Boiled Egg

Mixed Berry Yogurt Pots
Plain Crisps

Popcorn

Summer Fruit Mix

$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$0.80
$1.50

$1.00

$2.00
$1.20
$0.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00

$1.00

Wraps
Millin's Sausage on a Roll - Short roll $2.80
Millin's Sausage on a Roll - Long roll $4.00
Millin's Sausage Roll $4.00
LUNCH ONLY MENU
Lasagna $5.50
Fruit Salad with yogurt option $4.00
Greek Salad $ 5.50
Salad - Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, $ 5.50
Beetroot
Add - Cheese $0.50
Add - Chicken $1.00
Add - Egg $0.50
Add - Ham $1.00
SNACKS
Banana Bread - Homemade - Half slice $1.00
Banana Bread - Homemade - 1slice Ly Xelo}
Cheese and Spinach Triangles $1.50
Garlic Bread $1.00
Brazilian Cheese Balls $1.00
Carrot & Cucumber Sticks $1.00
Popcorn $1.00
DRINKS
Juices - Tropical, Wild Berry, Orange $1.50
Nippys - Chocolate, Strawberry, Honeycomb $2.50
Remedy Kombucha - Lemon Ginger, Peach $2.20
Passionfuit
Sodaly - Passionfruit, Orange, Lemon Squash, $2.20

Raspberry, Guava

FROZEN

Bulla Cups - Vanilla

Frozen Fruit Cup / Popsicles - various

homemade flavours

Lemonade Icy Pole

$1.50

$1.00

$1.50




